Differential Pressure Flow Sensors
Verabar®
Temperature
Pressure
Limits
(ANSI Class)
150#
275 psig @ 100°F

Weld coupling
(CS) (SS-opt)
Ordering Information
High Pressure Instrument Head (ANSI Class 1500# & 2500#)
HPT 1/2” NPT
HPS Socket Weld
High Pressure Mounting Assembly
(HPT & HPS Connections)
Sensor 20 (Flange Size 3”) Mating Flange Material
Code & ANSI Class
F12150C CS
F12150S SS 1500#F12150F11 F11
F12150F22 F22
F12250C CS
F12250S SS 2500#F12250F11 F11
F12250F22 F22
Model Extended Range Flanged